
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:00 Japanese

(Every Other Week)

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:40

Show & Tell *P.E. Creative Time Music *Outdoor Play

10:30-11:00 (Every other week) 10:00-10:20

*Outdoor Play *Outdoor Play

*Outdoor Play

11:50-12:40

12:40-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

10:40-11:50

<3 years old>

Little Lambs Class

Typical Daily Schedule 2017-2018

* On rainy days, Outdoor Play and P.E. will be substituted with Creative Time

Transition: Hand Washing / Toilet Time

Snack Time

    10:30-

Arrival & Activity Centers

Morning Greeting

Learning Center

(Circle Time, Language Arts and Math combined with Arts & Crafts)

   (Music, Arts & Crafts...) or Guided Play

Transition & Lunch Time

Nap Time / Quiet Time

           Story Time / Preparation for Dismissal

Dismissal


