## Little Lambs Class Typical Daily Schedule 2017-2018

<3 years old>

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45-9:00	Arrival & Activity Centers				
9:00-9:15	Morning Greeting				
9:15-10:00	Learning Center				Japanese
	(Circle Time, Language Arts and Math combined with Arts & Crafts)				(Every Other Week)
10:00-10:15	Transition: Hand Washing / Toilet Time				
10:15-10:40	Snack Time				
10:40-11:50	Show & Tell *Outdoor Play	*P.E. 10:30-11:00	Creative Time (Every other week) *Outdoor Play	Music 10:00-10:20 *Outdoor Play 10:30-	*Outdoor Play
11:50-12:40	Transition & Lunch Time				
12:40-13:45	Nap Time / Quiet Time				
13:45-14:00	Story Time / Preparation for Dismissal				
14:00-14:15	Dismissal				

<sup>\*</sup> On rainy days, Outdoor Play and P.E. will be substituted with Creative Time (Music, Arts & Crafts...) or Guided Play